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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Annmaria A L Lijan A K (FTHR) 121/A, Elamthuruthy, 
Marathakkara, 

kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

2 27/01/2026 ABHINAV 
MURALEEDHARAN 

MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MANJAVARI, 
PEECHI, 

VANIAMPARA, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

3 27/01/2026 REKHA V SHINOJ K S (HSBN) KURIAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYALUKKAL, 
KOORKENCHERY, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

4 27/01/2026 Wilson E D Devassy E S (FTHR) Eravimangalam House, 
Alpara, Pananchery, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 JEEN MARY ARUN FRANCIS K 
(HSBN)

KOLLANNOOR, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 

THALORE, 
THALORE, 680306, 

THRISSUR

  

6 27/01/2026 Philomina Xavier Xavier (HSBN) Parappukkaran House, 
Kachery, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur P O, 
680014, Thrissur

  

7 27/01/2026 THOMAS RAPPAI (FTHR) MENACHERY 
HOUSE, G T NAGAR, 

ANCHERY CHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

680006, OLLUR

  

8 27/01/2026 HANAS N H HUSSAIN N A (FTHR) NAISSERRY HOUSE, 
THODUKADU, 

PEECHI, 
VANIAMPARA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

9 27/01/2026 AARCHA K S SURESH KUMAR  K B 
(FTHR)

Kallattuparambil House, 
Moorkanikara, 

Kozhikkully, Thrissur, 
680751, Thrissur

  

10 27/01/2026 HAFNAS N H HUSSAIN N A (FTHR) NAISSERY HOUSE, 
POTTIMADA, 

PEECHI, 
VANIAMPARA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

11 27/01/2026 JASMIN N H HUSSAIN N A (HSBN) NAISSERY HOUSE, 
THODUKAD, PEECHI, 

VANIAMPARA, 
680652, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 DEEPAK DENNY DENNY U MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
NEAR 

VAYANASHALA, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  

13 27/01/2026 HUSSAIN N A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NAISSERY HOUSE, 
THODUKAD, PEECHI, 

VANIAMPARA, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

14 27/01/2026 RADHA SURESH KUMAR  V K 
(HSBN)

Veluthoor House, Tower 
line road, Kozhikkully, 
Kozhikkully, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

15 27/01/2026 ANASREE T S SATHEESAN T K 
(FTHR)

THRIKKUR HOUSE, 
POLUKKARA, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  

16 27/01/2026 SHEELA BABU BABU V P (HSBN) VADAKKANADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

17 27/01/2026 SREEHARI M S SUNILAN M B (FTHR) moothedathuparambil, 
valakkavu, mulayam, 

mulayam, 680751, 
thrissur

  

18 27/01/2026 DENNI U MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) ULLATTIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
NEAR 

VAYANASHALA, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 REENA JOY (HSBN) KODIYAN HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 

THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

20 27/01/2026 ARCHANA A MADHU A (FTHR) 15/1124, NADUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHODE, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

21 27/01/2026 JOY JOHNY (FTHR) KODIYAN HOUSE, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

22 27/01/2026 THEJAS DENNI DENNI U MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
NEAR 

VAYANASHALA, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, OLLUR

  

23 27/01/2026 ARJUN A MADHU A (FTHR) 15/1124, NADUVIL 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTICHIRA ROAD, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

24 27/01/2026 Aslaha K A Sajeer V A (HSBN) Valiyaparambil House, 
Krishnapuram, 

Ollukkara, Ollukkara, 
680655, Thrissur

  

25 27/01/2026 Shabeer K A Nabeesa (MTHR) 41/241, Vivekananda 
Lane, Vadookkara, 

Vadookkara, 680007, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 ANSIYA K B SIRAJUDHEEN P S 
(HSBN)

PUTHANANGADY 
HOUSE, 

KURKANCHERI, 
KURKANCHERI, 
KURKANCHERI, 
680007, OLLUR

  

27 27/01/2026 Anjana T P Prakasan T A (FTHR) 208, Kallayi, 
Madakkathra, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

28 27/01/2026 Syamala PK Prakasan T A (HSBN) 208, Kallayi, 
Madakkathra, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

29 27/01/2026 Evanjali C S Sajayan C J (FTHR) 127A, Kallayi, 
Madakkathra, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

30 27/01/2026 SHEELA K AMMINI (MTHR) THEKKOOT HOUSE, 
THANIKKUDAM, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

31 27/01/2026 APARNA JAMES SMITHA T P (MTHR) valiyaveettil house, 
Thanikkudam, 
Kurichikkara, 

kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

32 27/01/2026 T S ABHIN SURESH T V (FTHR) THANIKKAL (H), 
PONGANAMKAD, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 

680028, OLLUR

  

33 27/01/2026 KISHAN M K Shyja C P (MTHR) Chazhikkattil House, 
Mattampuram, Thrissur, 
Kurichikkara, 680028, 

Ollur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

34 27/01/2026 JOICY ABRAHAM Jessy K M (MTHR) Kuruvinchavila House, 
Mattampuram, Thrissur, 
Kurichikkara, 680028, 

Ollur

  

35 27/01/2026 ANJANA O S Shilajan O B (FTHR) Orayampurath House, 
Mattampuram, 
Kurichikkara, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Ollur

  

36 27/01/2026 Tintumol Sebastian Vivinamma (MTHR) XI/183    St.  Elizabeth 
Convent, Vellanikkara, 
Vellanikkara, K A U, 

680656, Thrissur

  

37 27/01/2026 SULOCHANA 
KESAVAN 

ULLANAT Kesavan 
(HSBN)

ullanat house,, bosco 
nagar, vellanikkara, K A 
U, 680656, THRISSUR

  

38 27/01/2026 JANCY SHAJI (HSBN) PALLIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA 
HEALTH CENTRE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA P 
O, 680651, THRISSUR

  

39 27/01/2026 SOUMYA K M RATHISH P G (HSBN) PADINJAREVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA 
HEALTH CENTRE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA P 
O, 680651, THRISSUR

  

40 27/01/2026 RATHISH P G SOUMYA K M (WIFE) PADINJAREVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA 
HEALTH CETRE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 STINIYA JOY VIBIN BABY (HSBN) 13/342 L, 
KURUMBILAI, POST 

OFFICE ROAD, 
FAIRMOUNT VILLA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

42 27/01/2026 VIBIN BABY BABY K V (FTHR) 13/342 L, 
KURUMBILAI, POST 

OFFICE ROAD, 
FAIRMOUNT VILLA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

43 27/01/2026 BABU T J JOHNY T S (FTHR) 13/185 A, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SNEHAKKOODU 
NAGAR, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

44 27/01/2026 SALY BABU BABU T J (HSBN) 13/185 A, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SNEHAKKOODU 
NAGAR, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

45 27/01/2026 RAKESH V R RADHAKRISHNAN V 
G (FTHR)

13/342 H1, 
VADAKKOOT, POST 

OFFICE ROAD, 
FAIRMOUNT VILLA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 SUMAN T R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

14/139, THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAYALORAM ROAD, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

47 27/01/2026 RICHARD RAJESH RAJESH GEORGE  
(FTHR)

Chirayath House, 
Souhrudha Street, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

48 27/01/2026 VILASINI KOCHAMMU (MTHR) 14/139, THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAYALORAM ROAD, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

49 27/01/2026 Anju P T sudhan (HSBN) Pozhamkandath, 
soubagya, 

madakkathara, 
madakkathara, 680651, 

thrissur

  

50 27/01/2026 SREESHA P 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

Babylatha (MTHR) Peringai House, 
Kayaloram, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

51 27/01/2026 NEETHU  JOY FRANCIS C D (OTHR) Chalakudikkaran House, 
laksham Veedu Colony, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

52 27/01/2026 RATHEESH  VALLI (OTHR) Thrikukkaran House, 
Laksham Veedu, 
Madakkathara, 

Madakkathara, 680651, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 VIVEK V V VINU (FTHR) Vandiyath House, 
Laksham Veedu Road, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

54 27/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
BHASKARAN 

BHASKARAN (HSBN) KOLATTIL HOUSE, 
WEST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

55 27/01/2026 MANOOP K B BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOLATTIL HOUSE, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

56 27/01/2026 BHASKARAN SANKARAN (FTHR) KOLATTIL HOUSE, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

57 27/01/2026 ANOOP BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOLATTIL HOUSE, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

58 27/01/2026 JASEELA A A AZEEZ P M (HSBN) PADAVALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANIKKARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

VELLANIKKARA P O, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

59 27/01/2026 AZEEZ P M P B MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PADAVALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANIKKARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

VELLANIKKARA P O, 
680654, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

60 27/01/2026 ANSANA V U SHEBIN K B (HSBN) KAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, MENON 

ROAD , EAST 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

61 27/01/2026 ASHMI P A P M AZEEZ (FTHR) 7/391 D, 
PADAVALAPARMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
VELLANIKKARA P O, 

680654, THRISSUR

  

62 27/01/2026 Akhilesh Kumar K R N Saradha (MTHR) Nadar House, 
Chirakkakkode, 
Madakkathara, 

Vellanikkara, 680654, 
Thrissur

  

63 27/01/2026 Abhishek P J Jayan P M (FTHR) Puthukudiyil House, 
Ananda Nagar, 
Chirakkakode, 

Vellanikkara, 680654, 
Thrissur

  

64 27/01/2026 USHA MC sadhanandhan (HSBN) kunjillikattil, 
chirakkakod, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
vellanikkara, 680654, 

thrissur

  

65 27/01/2026 NIMA C J JAGADEESAN C P 
(FTHR)

6/83, CHETTAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MALIKAKUNDU, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

KATTILAPOOVAM  P 
O, 680028, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 BINDU K S USHA MC (MTHR) kunjillikattil, 
chirakkakod, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
vellanikkara, 680654, 

thrissur

  

67 27/01/2026 DIVYA 
GOPINATHAN 

RAJEEV P R (HSBN) PANDATH HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKAKODE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
VELLANIKKARA P O, 

680654, THRISSUR

  

68 27/01/2026 VIPUL VARGHESE 
PAUL 

Varghese Paul (FTHR) Thekkanath 
Cherppukaran, 
Chembuthra, 

Pananchery, Pattikad, 
680652, Thrissur

  

69 27/01/2026 Saneesh Simon Simon (FTHR) Neelankavil, 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, 

Pattikad, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

70 27/01/2026 Pushpa Simon Simon (HSBN) Neelankavil, 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi, 

Pattikad, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

71 27/01/2026 METTY SUNNY SUNNY N I (HSBN) NELLAKAVUNGAL, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, 

Pananchery, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

72 27/01/2026 METTY SUNNY SUNNY N I (HSBN) NELLAKAVUNGAL, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, 

Pananchery, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, 

680652, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 C K 
VISWAMBHARAN 

KOCHUNNY (FTHR) CHITTILAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLIPADAM, 
PANANCHERY, 
POOVANCHIRA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

74 27/01/2026 VISHNU C VISWAM VISWAMBHARAN C 
K (FTHR)

CHITTILLAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLIPADAM, 
PANANCHERY, 
POOVANCHIRA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

75 27/01/2026 REMADEVI M K VISWAMBHARAN C 
K (HSBN)

CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLIPADAM, 
PANANCHERY, 
POOVANCHIRA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

76 27/01/2026 ASWATHY C 
VISWAM 

VISWAMBHARAN C 
K (FTHR)

CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLIPADAM, 
PANANCHERY, 
POOVANCHIRA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

77 27/01/2026 Shobika M S Valsala (MTHR) 7/78 Puthiyaparambil, 
Vaniyampara, 
Pananchery, 

Vaniyampara, 680652, 
Ollur

  

78 27/01/2026 Nithu S Nair Bindu S (MTHR) 7/34 Valiyaparambil, 
Vaniyampara, 
Pananchery, 

Vaniyampara, 680652, 
Ollur

  

79 27/01/2026 Emil Baby Sunil (OTHR) 7/133 Chirambattu, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 Manish K Thankamani (MTHR) 6/520 Kolani, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur

  

81 27/01/2026 Sajas C J Jayakumar C C (FTHR) 7/41 Chundekad, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur

  

82 27/01/2026 Mariyakkutty Poulose (HSBN) 6/540 Pottankulangara, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur

  

83 27/01/2026 Christeena C R Raju C M (FTHR) 6/510 Chirakkalakudiyil, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur

  

84 27/01/2026 Kuriakose Mary (MTHR) 6/510 Chirakkalakudiyil, 
Kombazha, Pananchery, 
Vaniyampara, 680652, 

Ollur

  

85 27/01/2026 Manikkan Appu (FTHR) 86/Cherukulam House, 
Thekkumpadam, Peechi 
Village, Pattikkad P O, 

680652, Thrissur

  

86 27/01/2026 Mariamma Babu (HSBN) 12/125 Alukka, 
Manjakunnu, Peechi, 

Pattikkad, 680652, Ollur

  

87 27/01/2026 RAJAMMA RAJAN (HSBN) 12/8, PALAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKUNNU, 
THEKKUMPADAM, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

88 27/01/2026 NIVED B BABURAJ (FTHR) VAKKATH HOUSE, 
EDAPPALAM, 

PEECHI, PATTIKKAD 
P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Shinu Anie Joseph Joseph (HSBN) Pallineerakal House, 
Pattikkad, Pananchery, 

Pattikkad, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

90 27/01/2026 Neethu Priya P V Sreekanth C C (HSBN) Cheenikkattil House, 
Chanoth, Pananchery, 

Pattikkad, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

91 27/01/2026 Josephin Wilson Wilson (HSBN) Eravimangalam House, 
Alpara, Pananchery, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

92 27/01/2026 AFIDHA P H SHANAVAS (HSBN) 338A 
KARUPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, ALAPARA, 
PEECHI, KANNARA, 

680652, OLLUR

  

93 27/01/2026 Sangeetha S Muhammed Anees P V 
(HSBN)

Jannath No.31, Green 
Garden Street, 
Kozhukkully, 

Ayyappankavu, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

94 27/01/2026 ANSHAD K A ALI K K (FTHR) 20/133/
KUDAKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, KOOTTALA, 
PANANCHERY, 

KOOTTALA P  O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

95 27/01/2026 MARIAMMA P V JACOB P M (HSBN) 18/103-O/ 
PEZHUMKATTIL 

HOUSE, KANNARA, 
PEECHI, KANNARA P 
O, 680653, THRISSUR

  

96 27/01/2026 Saji Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Thamarapilly House, 
Cheenikadavu, Peechi, 

Kannara, 680652, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

97 27/01/2026 SASIKALA P V Viswambaran (FTHR) Puthuprambil House, 
Vellachal, Peechi, 

Assarikkad, 680751, 
Ollur

  

98 27/01/2026 Manju V D Leelamma (MTHR) Arakkaparambil House, 
Vellachal, Peechi, 

Assarikkad, 680751, 
Ollur

  

99 27/01/2026 Akshayakumar A K Krishnakumar A R 
(FTHR)

Arakkaparambil House, 
Vellachal, Peechi, 

Assarikkad, 680751, 
Ollur

  

100 27/01/2026 NOBY P G Shiyon K P (HSBN) Konikkara House, 
Payikkandam, peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

101 27/01/2026 Angel Grace Biju Biju (FTHR) Pulikkathazhe House, 
Grand Nagar, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

102 27/01/2026 Sweety Jose Lissy (MTHR) Thekkiniyath House, 
Thekkekulam, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

103 27/01/2026 Annamma Paulose Poulose (HSBN) 15/431 A 
THURAPURATH, 
PEECHI, PEECHI, 
CHENNAIPARA, 

680653, THRISSUR

  

104 27/01/2026 DELLA C A NIRMAL PAUL  
(HSBN)

PARAMEL HOUSE, 
PATTALAKUNNU, 

MANNUTHY, 
MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

105 27/01/2026 JUNITHA SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTALAKKUNNU, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

MADAKKATHARA  P 
O, 680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

106 27/01/2026 RAJANDRAPRASAD 
S 

SHANKARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, GREEN 
FIELD, OLLUKKARA, 
MANNUTHY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

107 27/01/2026 BISMI PRASAD RAJENDRAPRASAD S 
(HSBN)

PRANAVAM, GREEN 
FIELD, OLLUKKARA, 
MANNUTHY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

108 27/01/2026 ANUPALLAVI K 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) OLLUKKARAKKARAN 
HOUSE SRUTHY 

LAYA, SANTHOSH 
NAGAR, 

OLLUKKARA, 
MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

109 27/01/2026 K K PREMAN KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKARA, 
MANNUTHY, 

MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

110 27/01/2026 ADITHYA  P A ANILKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

Padinjare Nadakavil 
House, Mullakkara, 

Ollukkara, Mannuthy, 
680651, Thrissur

  

111 27/01/2026 FATHIMMA NASRIN ABOOBAKER M U 
(FTHR)

MUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
MULAYAM ROAD, 

MANNUTHY, 
MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

112 27/01/2026 JOHNSON C P C PAILOTH (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
PREMIER ROAD, 

VETTIKKAL, 
MANNUTHY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 Sreya K S Shabu K L (FTHR) Kundukulangara House, 
Pope Nagar, 

Mullakkara, Mannuthy, 
680651, Thrissur

  

114 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNATH 
K B 

BASHEER K M (FTHR) KUMBILVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VETTIKKAL, 

MANNUTHY, 
MANNUTHY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

115 27/01/2026 Anitta K R Reju K J (FTHR) kainiikkara, mullakkara, 
ollukkara, mannuthi, 

680651, thrissur

  

116 27/01/2026 V K VARGHESE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKARA,THOTTAPADI, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

117 27/01/2026 ATHUL VARGHESE V K VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKARA,THOTTAPADI, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

118 27/01/2026 RAJEENA 
VARGHESE 

V K VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

VAZGHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLAKKARA,THOTTAPADI, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

119 27/01/2026 Malathi Joshva (OTHR) Malathi House, Rajeev 
Gandhi Road, Mulayam, 

Koottala, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

120 27/01/2026 Ravindran C Joshva (OTHR) Malathi House, Rajeev 
Gandhi Road, Mulayam, 

Koottala, 680652, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

121 27/01/2026 Manjusha K Joshva (OTHR) Malathi House, Rajeev 
Gandhi Road, Mulayam, 

Koottala, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

122 27/01/2026 DHANYA DAVIS DAVIS A T (FTHR) AMBAZHAKAT 
HOUSE, NEAR 
SWARAJ U.P 

SCHOOL, 
KOZHUKULLY, 

AYYAPPANKAVU P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  

123 27/01/2026 AJIN SAJEEV SAJEEV MANUEL 
(FTHR)

PONNOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

KOZHUKKULLY P O, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

124 27/01/2026 ANU C GOPI NITHEESH V M 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MINOR 

ROAD, NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA P O, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

125 27/01/2026 CHIRAYATH 
THOMAS JOHNSON

THOMAS C A (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
MOORKKANIKARA, 

KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY P O, 

680751, OLLUR

  

126 27/01/2026 ANITTA T J JUSTIN T L (FTHR) Thekkekulathingal 
House, Thalikundu, 
Mulayam, Mulayam, 

680751, Thrissur

  

127 27/01/2026 RELBY VARGHESE FREDY T S (HSBN) Thekkekulathingal 
House, Thalikundu, 
Mulayam, Mulayam, 

680751, Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

128 27/01/2026 Thanka Kathreena (MTHR) Madathikunnel House, 
Payyanam, Mulayam, 
Assarikkad, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

129 27/01/2026 ALBERT K SAJI Saji Varghese K (FTHR) 320 Kolangara veedu, 
Eravimangalam, 

Nadathara, 
Eravimangalam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

130 27/01/2026 ALEX K SAJI Saji Varghese K (FTHR) 320 Kolangara Veedu, 
Eravimangalam, 

Nadathara, 
Eravimangalam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

131 27/01/2026 Joyal Joshy Bindhu Joshy (MTHR) Ukkran House, Ukran 
Street, Ollur, Ollur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

132 27/01/2026 Tony K J Saju Antony (OTHR) Kodankandath House, 
Near Vidhya School, 
Cheerachi, Thrissur, 

Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

133 27/01/2026 Joffy Joseph Tony Joseph (OTHR) Kodankandath House, 
Yasoram Garden Road, 
Thrissur, Ollur, 680306, 

Ollur

  

134 27/01/2026 Joseph Alex T Tony Joseph (FTHR) Kodankandath House, 
Yasoram Garden Road, 

Cheerachi, Thrissur, 
Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

135 27/01/2026 Lisa Mary C Tony Joseph (HSBN) Kodankandath House, 
Yasoram Garden Road, 

Cheerachi, Thrissur, 
Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

136 27/01/2026 ROSILY RAPHAEL (HSBN) PALLISSERY  
HOUSE, NEHRU  
NAGAR, OLLUR, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 JOBINA ARUN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, M G 

ROAD,JAWAHAR 
ROAD, NEAR 
BROTHERS 

LIBRARY,KURIACHIRA 
P O, KURIACHIRA, 

680006, OLLUR

  

138 27/01/2026 JOY P J JOSEPH P J (FTHR) POOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, ANCHERY, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

139 27/01/2026 Livia Leone Leone Lazar (FTHR) Edakalathur House, 
Manalipadam, Ollur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

140 27/01/2026 TIJI BLESSON BLESSON ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KANGAPPADAN, 
MAVELI NAGAR, 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

141 27/01/2026 Amal Feller V Feller V P (FTHR) Vazhappilly House, Plot 
No 57 Janatha Road, 

Chelakkottukara, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

142 27/01/2026 Rufus K Mathew Joseph Kunjumon Mathew 
(FTHR)

Kareparamban House, 
United Bazar, 

Valarkkavu, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

143 27/01/2026 MADHUR 
SREEKANTH

SREEKANTH 
SREEDHAR (FTHR)

10A DD SAPPHIRE 
GARDENS, CAICO 

ROAD 
VALARKKAVU, 

OLLUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

144 27/01/2026 REKHA SREEKANTH SREEKANTH 
SREEDHAR (HSBN)

10A DD SAPPHIRE 
GARDENS, CAICO 

ROAD 
VALARKKAVU, 

OLLUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

145 27/01/2026 MILAN SREEKANTH SREEKANTH 
SREEDHAR (FTHR)

10A DD SAPPHIRE 
GARDENS, CAICAO 

ROAD 
VALARKKAVU, 

OLLUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRIISUR

  

146 27/01/2026 Rosamma B T Ouseph (HSBN) 24/1383, Thottungal 
House, Anchery P O, 

Anchery, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

147 27/01/2026 OUSEPH T G GEORGE (FTHR) 24/1383, Thottungal 
House, Anchery P O, 

Anchery, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

148 27/01/2026 Joel jose Jose K V (FTHR) 26/466, Mosco Road, 
Ollur, Anchery, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

149 27/01/2026 FEMY SEBASTIAN (HSBN) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

IMPERIAL TOWER 
QUEEN 9 E, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

150 27/01/2026 Suganthi P C V Hariprasad (HSBN) Chulliparambil House, 
Anchery Thottapadi, 

Thrissur/ollur, Anchery, 
680006, Ollur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 C A Sebastian Antony (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

IMPERIAL TOWER 
QUEEN 9 E, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR P O, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

152 27/01/2026 CIJILA ANTONY TOM DAVIES JUNIOR 
(HSBN)

ARANGASSERY 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

153 27/01/2026 BIJU V D TINCY BIJU (WIFE) VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

154 27/01/2026 TINCY BIJU BIJU V D (HSBN) VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

155 27/01/2026 Anett Antony Antony P C (FTHR) Pallissery House, Near 
St.Raphael School Road, 

Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

156 27/01/2026 Anly Antony Antony P C (FTHR) Pallissery House, Near 
St.Raphael School Road, 

Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

157 27/01/2026 Julie Antony Antony P C (HSBN) Pallissery Housr, Near 
St.Raphael School Road, 

Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

158 27/01/2026 Antony P C Julie Antony (WIFE) Pallissery Housr, Near 
St.Raphael School Road, 

Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

159 27/01/2026 NIBIN THOMAS C T THOMAS C O (FTHR) CHAKKALAMUTTAM, 
DUM DUM ROAD, 

KURIACHIRA, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

OLLUR

  

160 27/01/2026 ANANNYA PAULSON PAULSON M D (FTHR) MAIPPAN HOUSE, 
GRAMODHARANAM 

VAZHI, OLLUR, 
OLLUR, 680306, 

THRISSUR

  

161 27/01/2026 USHUS GEORGE ALBY JOY (HSBN) 28/349-1, KOOLA 
HOUSE, R S ROAD , 
OLLUR P O, OLLUR, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

162 27/01/2026 Anooja j Jijeesh M C (MTHR) mattil, ollur, edakkunni, 
ollur, 680306, thrissur

  

163 27/01/2026 ANTO JOSE 
MECHERY

JOSE M I (FTHR) 1490, MECHERY, 
NORTH BAZAR, 
OLLUR, OLLUR, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

164 27/01/2026 AVIN JOBY JOBY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

1604, 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

MANALLATTIL, 
EDAKKUNNI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

165 27/01/2026 SALINI SHANMUGHAN V R 
(HSBN)

VIYYATH HOUSE, 
PANAMUKKU, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

OLLUR

  

166 27/01/2026 Adhith Smijo Smijo (FTHR) Ambatt, thaikattussery, 
Edakkunny, 

Thaikattussery, 680306, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 MARTIN M M MATHAI M P (FTHR) 2613/2, MELAPPILLY, 
P R PADY, OLLUR, 

OLLUR 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

168 27/01/2026 M R Varghese Rappai (FTHR) Mullurkkara House, 
Sreenarayana 

Mathrubhoomi, 
Edakkunny, 

Thaikkattussery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

169 27/01/2026 Jismy N J Johnson K J (HSBN) Kallaparambil House, 
Mathrubhoomi Back, 

Edakkunny, 
Thaikkattussery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

170 27/01/2026 Johnson K J George (FTHR) Kallaparambil House, 
Mathrubhoomi Back, 

Edakkunny, 
Thaikkattussery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

171 27/01/2026 VALLI KALAN (FTHR) PARACHERY HOUSE, 
PANAYAMPADAM, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
THALORE, 680306, 

OLLUR

  

172 27/01/2026 PRAJITH P P PRAKASAN (FTHR) PARASSERY HOUSE, 
PANAYAMPADAM, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
THALORE, 680306, 

OLLUR

  

173 27/01/2026 PRINCY P PRAKASAN (FTHR) PARASSERY HOUSE, 
PANAYAMPADAM, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
THALORE, 680306, 

OLLUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR P A SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MASJID 

ROAD, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

175 27/01/2026 MARWA P S SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOORENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

176 27/01/2026 FARSANA C. K MUHAMMED SALIM 
V H (HSBN)

VARUTHALATHEKARI 
HOUSE, 

MANAVAZHI, 
KOORKANCHERI, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

177 27/01/2026 Nabeesa Hameed (HSBN) 41/241   
Karappamveettil House, 

Vivekananda lane, 
Vadookkara, 

Vadookkara, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

178 27/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN P S ABBOBAKER 
SIDDIQUE P S (FTHR)

PUTHANANGADI 
HOUSE, MANNA 

LANE, 
KURKANCHERI, 
KURKANCHERI, 
680655, OLLUR

  

179 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P S NIKHIL V S (HSBN) 1011/1,VIYYATH 
HOUSE, SANTHI 
NAGAR MYTHRI 

LANE, PANAMUKKU, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

180 27/01/2026 Aleena K B Benoy K A (FTHR) Kanjirathinkal House, 
Panamukku, 

Nedupuzha, Nedupuzha, 
680007, Thrissur

  

181 27/01/2026 A HARIKRISHNAN SHEELA (MTHR) THEKKUTE HOUSE, 
PANAMUKE, OLLUR, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

THRISSUR

  

182 27/01/2026 AMINA M A ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
OLLUR

  

183 27/01/2026 Gopika K R BABY T V (MTHR) KARANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
Thrissur, Nedupuzha, 

680007, Thrissur

  

184 27/01/2026 Thejus K S Santhosh K K (FTHR) Karanchira House, 
Nedupuzha, 

Kanimangalam, 
Nedupuzha, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

185 27/01/2026 SREERESMI K S SUMESH KUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

POTTAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

186 27/01/2026 SOMAN T B BALAN (FTHR) THACHANDRA 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

187 27/01/2026 LOLITHA SOMAN SOMAN (HSBN) THACHANDRA 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

188 27/01/2026 SAMAH HARRIS HARRIS HYDROS 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

LITTLE PARADISE, 
GALAXY ROAD, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680027, THRISSUR

  

189 27/01/2026 AHAMMED SINAAN HARRIS HYDROS 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

LITTLE PARADISE, 
GALAXY ROAD, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680027, THRISSUR

  

190 27/01/2026 Ajith Padinjaroot Ramankutty N (FTHR) Padinjaroot, Kailsam 
Kadavi Avenue, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

191 27/01/2026 NANDIKESH 
PADATTIL 

Ajith Padinjaroot 
(FTHR)

Kailasam, Kailasam 
Kadavi Avenue, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

192 27/01/2026 MANJU AJITH AJITH (HSBN) Kailasam, Kadavi 
Avenue, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, 680026, 

Thrissur

  

193 27/01/2026 Anlina Antony Antony P V (FTHR) Panamkulam House, 
CORA 27,Prathibha 
Road, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

194 27/01/2026 Surya M D Nirmal S C (HSBN) Hitham, CORA 80A, 
Souhruda Nagar, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

195 27/01/2026 Aneesha V A Vinesh K V (HSBN) 32/18, Kozhipparambil 
House, Chiyyaram P O, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  

196 27/01/2026 MANIKANTAN 
MANAPETTY 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN M R 
(FTHR)

MANAPETTY HOUSE, 
GANDHI JAYANDHI 

ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

197 27/01/2026 BINDHU MANIKANDAN M N 
(HSBN)

MANAPETTY HOUSE, 
GANDHI JAYANTHI 

ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

198 27/01/2026 SINI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (HSBN)

KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MADHAVAPURAM 
ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

199 27/01/2026 MARIA JOHNSON JOHNSON T F (FTHR) THANIKKAL 
CHALISSERY HOUSE, 

G J ROAD, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

200 27/01/2026 TINI VINCENT MIDHUN J 
POOVATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
OLLUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

201 27/01/2026 FEBIN T R RAPHAL T P (FTHR) THALOKKARAN 
HOUSE, GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

202 27/01/2026 OMANA A T RAPHEL T P (HSBN) THALOKKARAN 
HOUSE, GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

203 27/01/2026 RITHU WILSON FEBIN K DAVIES 
(HSBN)

32/1388, 
KUTHOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
OLLUR

  

204 27/01/2026 ANEESH K M MOHANAN K P 
(FTHR)

KANJARATHINMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNAIPARA, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
CHENNAIPARA P O, 

680653, THRISSUR

  

205 27/01/2026 MARY JOHN 
PULLELI 

JESWIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

Pellissery House, 
Haritha nagar 

peruvamkulangara, 
Marathakkara, Ollur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

206 27/01/2026 PELLISSERY 
ANTHONY 
VARGHESE 

JESEENTHA 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

Pellissery House, 
Haritha nagar 

Peruvamkulangara, 
Marathakkara, Ollur, 

680306, Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

207 27/01/2026 Anaikrishna Dileepkumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kuruvath House, 
Elemthuruthy, 

Palluthevar Road, 
Marathakkara, 

Kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

208 27/01/2026 Abinand K U Udayakumar (FTHR) Kuruvath House, 
Elemthuruthy, 

Palluthever Road, 
Marathakkara, 

Kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

209 27/01/2026 Sidharthan Raman (FTHR) Karath House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 

Marathakkara, Ollur, 
680306, Ollur

  

210 27/01/2026 Joson Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Kulathil House, Haritha 
Nagar, Puthur, Puthur, 

Puthur, 680014, Thrissur

  

211 27/01/2026 SERIN P JAMES JAMES P V (FTHR) PAPPALIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, KAINOOR, 
PUTHUR P O, 680014, 

THRISSUR

  

212 27/01/2026 SUNESH JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHAL, 
THRISSUR, 

MAROTTICHAL, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

213 27/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA 
VALSALAN

VALSALAN JOY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERIKUDIYIL, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

MANNAMANGLAM, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

680014, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

214 27/01/2026 SARITHA PARUKKUTTY (FTHR) CHEMBOTH 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHAL, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

215 27/01/2026 JOBI JOHN JOHN (FTHR) CHIRAPPATT HOUSE, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

THRISSUR, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

216 27/01/2026 ANNA SHIBU SHIBU M A (FTHR) MOOZHAYIL, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MAROTTICHAL, 

680014, thrissur

  

217 27/01/2026 RIBIN ET SEENA (MTHR) Elavumoottil, 
marrottichal, 

mannamangalam, 
marrottichal, 680014, 

thrissur

  

218 27/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN MANIKKAN (FTHR) VATTAPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

219 27/01/2026 SINDHU VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

VATTAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

220 27/01/2026 AMARNATH T M MAHESH KUMAR T R 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

221 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
BHARATHAN 

BHARATHAN T K 
(FTHR)

THRISSOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNJANNAMPARA  
KOTHORE 

KOODARAM, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

222 27/01/2026 Jiji Rosi (MTHR) Pullookkaran House, 
Laksham Veed, 
Marathakkara, 

Marathakkara, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

223 27/01/2026 devassy MO soja (WIFE) moonjely, marathakkara, 
marathakkara, 

marathakkara, 680306, 
thrissur

  

224 27/01/2026 soja devassy M O (HSBN) moonjely, marathakkara, 
marathakkara, 

marathakkara, 680036, 
thrissur

  

225 27/01/2026 THEJUS M S SHIJU M A (FTHR) MOORKKANADAN 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAMBALLAM, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

226 27/01/2026 Appu Edwin Paul Paul E R (FTHR) Edakkulathur House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 
Chira Via, Ollur, 
680306, Thrissur

  

227 27/01/2026 BESSY SANEESH SANEESH P M (HSBN) 7/191, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

228 27/01/2026 EBIN Joy Joy M K (FTHR) MEKKATTUKULAM,House, 
Murikkumpara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Mannamangalam, 
680014, Thrissur

  

229 27/01/2026 MILDA RAICHEL JOHNSON P (FTHR) AZHIKANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

230 27/01/2026 Saniya M S Suresh M K (FTHR) Moorkkattil House, 
Ettamkallu, Puthur, 
Vettukad, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

231 27/01/2026 SANEHA N S SUBASH N S (FTHR) NJARAMBULLY 
HOUSE, 

PALLYTHAZHAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

232 27/01/2026 AFFRIN P JIJU JIJU P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PALASSERIL VEEDU, 
P M VARGHESE 
MASTER ROAD, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

233 27/01/2026 SUJATHA E BALAKRISHNA 
WARRIER (FTHR)

29/1061 SURAJ, 
TEMPLE NADA 

ROAD, KESAVAPADI, 
OLLUR, 680306, 

OLLUR

  

234 27/01/2026 Aasritha U Unnikannan K (FTHR) 19/495B, Palapparambil 
House, St Pious Road, 

Marathakkaar P O, 
Marathakkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 Nived Dinesh Dineshkumar (FTHR) Kuttikattil house, 
Kanakssery, 

marathakkara, 
marathakkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


